
[bookmark: _GoBack]График проведения пробных  ЕГЭ и ОГЭ  в 9-11 классе  в  МКОУ «Кардоновская  СОШ»  в  2018 -2019 учебном году.

	№
	Предмет
	Дата
	Ответственные

	1
	Русский язык
	24.10

22.12

14.03

15.05

	Лукьяненко Т.В.
Мусаева Н.Г.
Хайбулаева П.М.

	2
	Математика
	26.10

25.12

16.03

17.05
	Магомедова Асият Магомедовна




   Утверждаю:
   Директор _________________/Абакаров Б.Г./

	

